Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Dickson-Jardine - (930868) - Bridgend County Swim Squad - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
57.39
57.46
57.69
57.88
59.04
59.25
59.31
59.34

1:00.80
1:01.05
1:02.76
1:03.10
1:04.59
1:04.82
1:05.76
1:06.02
1:06.19
1:06.45
1:06.71
1:07.05
1:09.36
1:11.10
1:19.04
1:19.62
1:35.97
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WA Pts

544
542
535
530
499
494
493
492
457
452
416
409
381
377
361
357
354
350
346
341
308
286
208
203
116

Round

Date

16/04/17
18/11/17
18/06/17
03/12/17
27/03/16
01/08/16
29/05/16
01/04/18
27/07/15
27/02/16
31/05/15
20/06/15
08/06/14
17/05/14
21/09/14
16/11/14
22/03/15
23/03/14
11/01/14
14/12/13
06/07/13
06/07/13
24/03/13
24/02/13
26/02/12

Meet

Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Swansea Aquatics Long Course Autumn Meet
Torfaen Dolphins Non National Qualifier
Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

City of Cardiff Open Meet

Swim Wales LC Championships

Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Cardiff International Open Meet 2015
Torfaen Dolphins Non National Qualifier 2015
Cardiff International Open Meet

COBEXE May Meet 2014

Swim Wales Legend Meet

Welsh Capital Open Meet

City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Meet

Tiger Bay Open Meet 2014

British Gas Swim Wales New Year Meet
National Arena Swimming League SW Finals
Gemau Cymru 2013

Gemau Cymru 2013

City of Cardiff SC Tiger Bay Open Meet

City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet

City of Cardiff Invitational Meet

Swansea
Swansea
Cardiff
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Cardiff
Swansea
Swansea
Bristol
Cardiff
Bristol
Cardiff
Hengrove
Swansea
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Swansea
Millfield
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff

Venue
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Club Swam Under

Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty

Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
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Swims in Date Order

Time
59.34
57.88
57.46
57.69
57.39
59.25
59.31
59.04

1:01.05
1:00.80
1:03.10
1:02.76
1:06.19
1:06.02
1:05.76
1:04.59
1:04.82
1:06.45
1:06.71
1:07.05
1:11.10
1:09.36
1:19.04
1:19.62

1:35.97
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01/04/18
03/12/17
18/11/17
18/06/17
16/04/17
01/08/16
29/05/16
27/03/16
27/02/16
27/07/15
20/06/15
31/05/15
22/03/15
16/11/14
21/09/14
08/06/14
17/05/14
23/03/14
11/01/14
14/12/13
06/07/13
06/07/13
24/03/13
24/02/13
26/02/12

Meet

Swim Wales LC Championships

Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Swansea Aquatics Long Course Autumn Meet
Torfaen Dolphins Non National Qualifier
Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

City of Cardiff Open Meet

Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

Torfaen Dolphins Non National Qualifier 2015
Cardiff International Open Meet 2015

City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Meet

Welsh Capital Open Meet

Swim Wales Legend Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet

COBEXE May Meet 2014

Tiger Bay Open Meet 2014

British Gas Swim Wales New Year Meet
National Arena Swimming League SW Finals
Gemau Cymru 2013

Gemau Cymru 2013

City of Cardiff SC Tiger Bay Open Meet

City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet

City of Cardiff Invitational Meet

Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Cardiff
Swansea
Swansea
Cardiff
Swansea
Bristol
Swansea
Bristol
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Swansea
Cardiff
Hengrove
Cardiff
Swansea
Millfield
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff

Venue

Club Swam Under

Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty

Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
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